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Operational Shift:
8/2/2021

Date

Acres

Reported

Growth

Acres

7/17/2021 465 479

7/20/2021 4,140 3,675

7/21/2021 4,811 671

7/22/2021 5,696 885

7/24/2021 5,724 28

7/25/2021 5,883 159

7/27/2021 8,374 2,491

7/28/2021 9,514 1,140

7/29/2021 13,957 4,443

7/30/2021 14,397 440


